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AREA 2

AREA 1

AREA 3

AREA 4

AREA 5

Jerrod Landi
Traffic Control Coordinator
Office: (480) 644-3906
Cell: (480) 851-4920
jerrod.landi@mesaaz.gov

Miguel Ramirez
Traffic Control Coordinator
Cell: (480) 622-4604
miguel.ramirez@mesaaz.gov

Special Projects
Dale Brunk
Traffic Control Coordinator
Cell: (480) 387-6457
dale.brunk@mesaaz.gov

Salvador Orozco
Traffic Control Coordinator
Cell: (623) 738-9956
salvador.orozco@mesaaz.gov

Mong Ward
Traffic Control Coordinator
Office: (480) 644-5470
Cell: (480) 721-9228
mong.ward@mesaaz.gov
South of Main St to
south city limits,
Val Vista Dr to
west city limits

Julie Jenkins
Traffic Control Coordinator
Office: (480) 644-5195
Cell: (480) 601-2019
julie.jenkins@mesaaz.gov
Main St to
north city limits,
Val Vista Dr to
west city limits

James Crane
Traffic Control Coordinator
Office: (480) 644-5070
Cell: (480) 316-2095
james.crane@mesaaz.gov
Power Rd east to
east city limits,
Baseline Rd to
south city limits

Area 1 Area 3Area 2

TTC Staff E-mail: barricade@mesaaz.gov

Area 5

Special Projects Lead

Adam Barrier
Traffic Control Supervisor
Office: (480) 644-2729
Cell: (480) 825-3113
adam.barrier@mesaaz.gov
North of Broadway Rd to
south of University Dr,
east of Country Club Dr to
west of Mesa Dr

Area 4
Adam Barrier
Traffic Control Supervisor
Office: (480) 644-2729
Cell: (480) 825-3113
adam.barrier@mesaaz.gov
East of Val Vista Dr to
east city limits,
Baseline Rd to
north city limits


